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No. Hoist Label Location X Y Type
1 FOH LX Truss Auditorium Right 1500 -7735 Load Guard Chain Hoist

2 FOH Load Arrest Auditorium Right 1800 -7735 Fall Arrest

3 LX 1 Tripe Pick Up DSL 6650 685 Hemp

4 Soft Leg DSL Return 7582 856 Hemp

5 LX Boom Support DSL 7015 970 Black Line

6 Bar Pick Up CW 7 SL 7560 2142 Hemp

7 Hard Masking DSL On 5650 2196 Hemp

8 Hard Masking DSl Off 7400 2196 Hemp

9 Soft Leg DSL On 4790 2272 Hemp

10 Soft Leg DSL Off 7400 2272 Hemp

11 LX 2 Tripe Pick Up DSL 6650 2392 Hemp

12 LX Ladder DSL 7196 2409 Drift

13 LX Ladder Truss DSL 7180 2572 Big Tow

14 Soft Leg MSL Return 7582 2825 Hemp

15 LX Ladder DSL 7196 3409 Drift

16 LX 3 Tripe Pick Up MSL 7100 3740 Hemp

17 LX 3 Tripe Pick Up MSL 7700 3740 Hemp

18 Hemp Bar Mid 27 4094 Hemp

19 Hemp Bar Long 4941 4094 Hemp

20 Bar Pick Up Hemp Bar SL 7560 4094 Hemp

21 Hard Masking MSL On 5650 4185 Hemp

22 Hard Masking MSL Off 7400 4184 Hemp

23 Soft Leg MSL On 4790 4261 Hemp

24 Soft Leg MSL Off 7400 4261 Hemp

25 LX 4 Tripe Pick Up USL 6650 4415 Hemp

26 LX Ladder MSL 7196 4454 Drift

27 LX Ladder MSL 7196 5454 Drift

28 Bar Pick Up CW 15 SL 7560 5633 Hemp

29 Hard Masking USL 1 On 5650 5795 Hemp

30 Hard Masking USL 1 Off 7400 5795 Hemp

31 Soft Leg USL On 5650 5884 Hemp

32 Soft Leg USL Off 7574 5884 Hemp

33 LX Ladder USL 7196 5913 Drift

34 LX 6 Tripe Pick Up DSL 6650 5970 Hemp

35 LX Ladder Truss USL 7180 6873 Big Tow

36 LX Ladder USL 7196 6913 Drift

37 Hard Masking USL 2 On 5650 7770  Hemo

38 Hard Masking USL 2 Off 7400 7770 Hemo

39 Aperture Truss SL ON 1826 8002 Load Guard Chain Hoist

40 Aperture Truss SL OFF 5413 8002 Load Guard Chain Hoist

41 Bar Pick Up CW 24 SL 6909 8205 Hemp
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V2

No. Hoist Label Location X Y Type
42 FOH LX Truss Auditorium Left -1500 -7735 Load Guard Chain Hoist

43 FOH Load Arrest  Auditorium Left -1800 -7735 Fall Arrest

44 Soft Leg DSR Return -7582 856 Hemp

45 LX Boom Support DSR -7015 970 Black Line

46 Bar Pick Up CW 7 SR -7470 2142 Hemp

47 Hard Masking DSR On -5650 2196 Hemp

48 Hard Masking DSR Off -7400 2196 Hemp

49 Soft Leg DSR On -4790 2272 Hemp

50 Soft Leg DSR Off -7400 2272 Hemp

51 LX Ladder DSR -7196 2409 Drift

52 LX Ladder Truss DSR -7180 2572 Big Tow

53 Soft Leg MSR Return -7582 2825 Hemp

54 LX Ladder DSR -7196 3409 Drift

55 Hemp Bar Short -4873 4094 Hemp

56 Bar Pick Up Hemp Bar SR -7470 4125 Hemp

57 Hard Masking MSR On -5650 4185 Hemp

58 Hard Masking MSR Off -7400 4184 Hemp

59 Soft Leg MSR On -4790 4261 Hemp

60 Soft Leg MSR Off -7400 4261 Hemp

61 LX Ladder MSR -7196 4454 Drift

62 LX Ladder MSR -7196 5454 Drift

63 Bar Pick Up CW 15 SR -7470 5633 Hemp

64 Hard Masking USR 1 On -5650 5795 Hemp

65 Hard Masking USR 1 Off -7400 5795 Hemp

66 Soft Leg USR On -5650 5884 Hemp

67 Soft Leg USR Off -7574 5884 Hemp

68 LX Ladder USR -7196 5913 Drift

69 LX Ladder Truss USR -7180 6873  Big Tow

70 LX Ladder USR -7196 6913 Drift

71 Hard Masking USR 2 On -5650 7770 Hemo

72 Hard Masking USR 2 Off -7400 7770 Hemp

73 Aperture Truss SR ON -1771 8002 Load Guard Chain Hoist

74 Aperture Truss SR OFF -5357 8002 Load Guard Chain Hoist

75 Bar Pick Up CW 24 SR -6909 8205 Hemp
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No. Hoist Label Location X Y Symbol Type

7 Hard Masking DSL On 5650 2196
8 Hard Masking DSl Off 7400 2196

21 Hard Masking MSL On 5650 4185
22 Hard Masking MSL Off 7400 4184
29 Hard Masking USL 1 On 5650 5795
30 Hard Masking USL 1 Off 7400 5795
37 Hard Masking USL 2 On 5650 7770
38 Hard Masking USL 2 Off 7400 7770

47 Hard Masking DSR On -5650 2196
48 Hard Masking DSR Off -7400 2196
57 Hard Masking MSR On -5650 4185
58 Hard Masking MSR Off -7400 4184
64 Hard Masking USR 1 On -5650 5795
65 Hard Masking USR 1 Off -7400 5795
71 Hard Masking USR 2 On -5650 7770
72 Hard Masking USR 2 Off -7400 7770

4 Soft Leg DSL Return 7582 856
9 Soft Leg DSL On 4790 2272

10 Soft Leg DSL Off 7400 2272
14 Soft Leg MSL Return 7582 2825
23 Soft Leg MSL On 4790 4261
24 Soft Leg MSL Off 7400 4261
31 Soft Leg USL On 5650 5884
32 Soft Leg USL Off 7574 5884

44 Soft Leg DSR Return -7582 856
49 Soft Leg DSR On -4790 2272
50 Soft Leg DSR Off -7400 2272
53 Soft Leg MSR Return -7582 2825
59 Soft Leg MSR On -4790 4261
60 Soft Leg MSR Off -7400 4261
66 Soft Leg USR On -5650 5884
67 Soft Leg USR Off -7574 5884

6 Bar Pick Up CW 7 SL 7560 2142
20 Bar Pick Up Hemp Bar SL 7560 4094
28 Bar Pick Up CW 15 SL 7560 5633
41 Bar Pick Up CW 24 SL 6909 8205

46 Bar Pick Up CW 7 SR -7470 2142
56 Bar Pick Up Hemp Bar SR -7470 4125
63 Bar Pick Up CW 15 SR -7470 5633
75 Bar Pick Up CW 24 SR -6909 8205
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18 Hemp Bar Mid 27 4094
19 Hemp Bar Long 4941 4094
55 Hemp Bar Short -4873 4094

3 LX 1 Tripe Pick Up DSL 6650 685
11 LX 2 Tripe Pick Up DSL 6650 2392
16 LX 3 Tripe Pick Up MSL 7100 3740
17 LX 3 Tripe Pick Up MSL 7700 3740
25 LX 4 Tripe Pick Up USL 6650 4415
34 LX 6 Tripe Pick Up DSL 6650 5970

1 FOH LX Truss Auditorium Right 1500 -7735

42 FOH LX Truss Auditorium Left -1500 -7735

2 FOH Load Arrest Auditorium Right 1800 -7735

43 FOH Load Arrest  Auditorium Left -1800 -7735

12 LX Ladder Truss DSL 7180 2572
35 LX Ladder Truss USL 7180 6873

52 LX Ladder Truss DSR -7180 2572
69 LX Ladder Truss USR -7180 6873

12 LX Ladder DSL 7196 2409
15 LX Ladder DSL 7196 3409
26 LX Ladder MSL 7196 4454
27 LX Ladder MSL 7196 5454
33 LX Ladder USL 7196 5913
36 LX Ladder USL 7196 6913

51 LX Ladder DSR -7196 2409
54 LX Ladder DSR -7196 3409
61 LX Ladder MSR -7196 4454
62 LX Ladder MSR -7196 5454
68 LX Ladder USR -7196 5913
70 LX Ladder USR -7196 6913

5 LX Boom 1SL Support DSL 7015 970

45 LX Boom 1SR Support DSR -7015 970

39 Aperture Truss SL ON 1826 8002
40 Aperture Truss SL OFF 5413 8002

73 Aperture Truss SR ON -1771 8002
74 Aperture Truss SR OFF -5357 8002

Hemp Bar                        
(Hemp)

Aperture Truss                
(Load Guard Chain Hoist)

LX Ladder                                   
(Drift)

FOH Truss                         
(Load Guard Chain Hoist)

FOH Truss Fall Arrest 

LX Ladder Truss                   
(Big Tow Winch)

LX Boom Support                   
(Black Line)

LX Cable Tripe Pick Up                
(Hemp)


